1909.

NEW ZEALAND.

PUBLIC WORKS FUND

TO CHARGE AS EXPENDITURE BEFORE 3lst MARCH, 1910.

Laid on the Table of the House by leave.

Crass—

Public Works Departmental ...
Railway Construction }
Additions to Open Lines

Public Buildings .

Lighthouses, Harbour Works and Defences
Tourist and Health Resorts ...
Immigration .

Roads

Development of Goldfields

Lands Improvement

Telegraph Extension

Public Works Deparument, 26th October, 1909.

£ £

943
281,000
71,656
——— 352,656
129,682
5,459
7,339
4,059
e 145,798
10,000
5,341
63,7562

£725,029

H. J. H. BLOW,

B.—6c.

ESTIMATE OF THE LIABILITIES ON 30tz SEPTEMBER, 1909, THAT WILL COME

Under-Secretary for Public Works.

By Authority : Jomx Mackay, Government Printer, Wellington.—1909
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