1909. NEW ZEALAND.

## PUBLIC WORKS FUND

ESTIMATE OF THE LIABILITIES ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 1909, THAT WILL COME TO CHARGE AS EXPENDITURE BEFORE 31st MARCH, 1910.

## Laid on the Table of the House by leave.

CLASS-					£	£
Public Works Departmental						943
Railway Construction	• • •	•••			281,000	
Additions to Open Lines		•••			71,656	
						352,656
Public Buildings		•••	•••	•••		129,682
Lighthouses, Harbour Works and Defences						5,459
Tourist and Health Resorts	•••	•••	•••			7,339
Immigration		•••	•••	• • • •		4,059
Roads					مهور بياطها	145,798
Development of Goldfields				•••		10,000
Lands Improvement	•••					5,341
Telegraph Extension						63,752
· <del>-</del>						
						£725,029

H. J. H. BLOW, Under-Secretary for Public Works.

Public Works Department, 26th October, 1909.

By Authority: John Mackay, Government Printer, Wellington.—1909